
Ergebnis - Team

Platz Bahn Team Geasamtpins Schnitt

1 (23) 198,83

2 (22) 195,67

3 (18) 190,00

4 (2) 182,75

5 (17) 174,50

6 (10) 173,33

7 (19) 173,25

8 (16) 172,67

9 (14) 171,25

10 (20) 169,92

11 (6) 168,50

12 (7) 165,67

13 (5) 157,17

14 (9) 156,83

15 (1) 155,92

16 (12) 139,25

17 (21) 138,33

18 (13) 138,00

19 (4) 119,17

20 (3) 118,75

21 (15) 117,42

22 (11) 114,00

23 0,00

24 0,00

25 0,00

26 0,00

27 0,00

28 0,00

29 0,00

30 0,00

31 0,00

32 0,00

Bester Schnitt Bahn Schnitt

(16) 168,00

(5) 163,67

(20) 161,33

(19) 229,33

(23) 223,67

(22) 222,00

(3) 74,33

(4) 80,33

(15) 90,67

Nächster Cup: Datum auf 'Start' - nächster Cup eingeben

Autohaus Markwart Team II

Autohaus Markwart Team I

KSFH GmbH

Ruwe

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Mercedes Benz Marienfelde Team II

SG Stern

Automobilforum Kadea GmbH

Pinbreakers

Allianz Adlershof

BVG Racing Team I

Rechtsverdreher

Sparkasse MOL

Quereinsteiger

gelbe Engel

Schöne 9

Steuersünder

BVG Racing Team II

Perfect Ten

Allianz Wildau

Mercedes Benz Marienfelde Team I

Parksafe

die Bahnbrecher

0

1871

1671

1660

1656

1430

1425

1409

1368

0

2386

2348

2280

2193

2094

KSFH GmbHFlorian Haase

MRF Cup
Montag, 16. Februar 2026

Name Team

Frauen

Männer

tiefster Schnitt

Rebecca Lenting

Jana Schulz

Heike Maschke

Christian Kruger

Olli 

Fabienne 

2080

2079

2072

2055

2039

2022

1988

1886

1882

Dwayne Fuhrmann

Robby 

Parksafe

Pinbreakers

Mercedes Benz Marienfelde Team II

Mercedes Benz Marienfelde Team I

gelbe Engel

Schöne 9

Autohaus Markwart Team I

Autohaus Markwart Team II


